Manuel Lecanda Ortiz

José Antonio Pelayo Laso
Laureano Ruiz Carral

José M. Sanudo Abascal
José Luis Gutiérrez Gonzdlez
Juan Carlos Revuelta Cobo
José Maria Ortiz Conde
Manuel Castillo Diego

José Aurelio Bolivar Arndiz
Angel Martinez Cobo
Adolfo Ibdnez Lopez

Sergio Lopez Ortiz

Juan Manuel Ortiz Gonzdlez
Raul Ferndndez Martinez
David Sanchez Haro
Alberto Arroyo Lopez

Raul Martinez Diego
Pompilio Ortiz Ortiz
Cristébal Ortiz Ruiz

Victorio Ruiz Revuelta

Jesus Martinez Gémez

Luis Pelayo Revuelta
Manuel Pelayo Laso

Abel Gémez Lépez

Oscar Lopez Ortiz

Manuel Rodolfo Abascal Abascal
Delfin Ibdnez Lépez

David Gutiérrez Gutiérrez
David Escudero Martinez
Gumersindo Ibdanez Martinez
José Vidal Gonzdlez Fernandez
Mario Ruiz Martinez

Jesus Gonzdlez Conde
Justo Ruiz Lépez

José Miguel Lépez Ortiz
Sergio Ortiz Revuelta
Moratinos Gémez Lépez
Antonio Pelayo Vega

Emilio Fernandez Conde
Facundo Mazén Diego
Sergio Lopez Martinez

=

Alto Pas

Candolias
Vegaloscorrales
Candolias

La Campiza
Candolias

Margutsa

Candolias

La Campiza

Alto Pas

Cocejoén

La Reguriada
Margutsa

Cocején

Pielagos Llosacampo
Vegaloscorrales
Pielagos Llosacampo
La Campiza
Margutsa

Margutsa

Pielagos Llosacampo
Alto Pas

Candolias

Alto Pas

La Reguriada
Candolias

Cocejon

Pielagos Llosacampo
Cocejon

Pielagos Llosacampo
La Campiza

Pielagos Llosacampo
Vegaloscorrales
Pielagos Llosacampo
La Reguriada
Vegaloscorrales

Alto Pas

Candolias

Pielagos Llosacampo
Vegaloscorrales
Cocejoén

SI)=
Superor
=
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58
57
57
56
56
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54
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51
51
51
51
50
49
47
46
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
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39
39
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34
34
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